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Figure S2 - Onyeziri et al. 
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Figure S3 - Onyeziri et al. 
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Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM121B

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM170C

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM103

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM100
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_TA1

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM101

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM133B
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM110

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM99B
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM129

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM161
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM95
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM87

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM108

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM112
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM119
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM88

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM105
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM102

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM164C
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM164A

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM143

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM167

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM147C
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM147A

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM147B

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM133A

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM115
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM113

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM109
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM90

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM94
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM97

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM96
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM114

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM120
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM85

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM116
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM91

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM92
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRF1H7

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_Vc2
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM132

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_SRDI565
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_Vaf−46

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_Norway
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_CC278f

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_WSM80
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_WSM448
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM164B

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM79
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM51
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM78

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM72

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_USDA_2370
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP3E5

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_SEP3F1
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_SEP5D7
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZF1F8
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._phaseoli_4292
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZP1G1
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_RSP1E11
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZP3G7
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_SEP2G2
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZP1G9
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZP1G4
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZP1H7
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_SEP4B10
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP3E11
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZP3C9
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP4H3

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_BIHB_1217
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP4D11

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP5H7

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_SEP5D11
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP5C5

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_CC283b
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_UPM791
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP5D3
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_ATCC_14479

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP5A4
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRF1A1
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRF3E2

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_CB1
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM52
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_UPM1137

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM45
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_Rt24.2

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP2D7

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_CZP3H7
Rhizobium_gallicum_bv._gallicum_R602sp

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM135B

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM168B
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM168A

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM159

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM160
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM149A

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM135A
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM141B

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_SM126A
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP3A12
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_FRP3G5

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_OV152

Rhizobium_anhuiense_Y27
Rhizobium_anhuiense_S10

Rhizobium_anhuiense_J3
Rhizobium_anhuiense_bv._trifolii_WYCCWR10015

Rhizobium_anhuiense_C15

Rhizobium_anhuiense_JX3

Rhizobium_anhuiense_CCBAU_23252
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_CF307

Rhizobium_tropici_CF286

Rhizobium_sp._BK398
Rhizobium_sp._L43

Rhizobium_sp._N122
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_CCGM6

Rhizobium_sp._N4311
Rhizobium_sp._N324
Rhizobium_sp._N941
Rhizobium_sp._N541

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_CCGM5
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_CCGM4

Rhizobium_sp._RMa−01
Rhizobium_sp._RSm−3

Rhizobium_ecuadorense_CNPSO_671

Rhizobium_sp._L18
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_SEF4G12

Rhizobium_acidisoli_FH23
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_WSM2304

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_WSM597

Rhizobium_hidalgonense_FH14
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_WSM2012

Rhizobium_sp._JKLM19E
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_WSM2297

Rhizobium_sp._CCGE_510

Rhizobium_sp._CIAT894
Rhizobium_sp._C16

Rhizobium_pisi_DSM_30132
Rhizobium_pisi_CZP3G4

Rhizobium_fabae_CCBAU_33202
Rhizobium_vallis_CCBAU_65647

Rhizobium_phaseoli_Brasil_5
Rhizobium_phaseoli_ATCC_14482

Rhizobium_phaseoli_Y20
Rhizobium_phaseoli_R630

Rhizobium_phaseoli_N261
Rhizobium_phaseoli_R723

Rhizobium_etli_CNPAF512

Rhizobium_phaseoli_CCGM2
Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._phaseoli_CCGM1

Rhizobium_phaseoli_Y18
Rhizobium_etli_CIAT_652
Rhizobium_phaseoli_NC1

Rhizobium_phaseoli_R620
Rhizobium_phaseoli_R611

Rhizobium_phaseoli_R650

Rhizobium_phaseoli_N671
Rhizobium_phaseoli_N771

Rhizobium_phaseoli_R744

Rhizobium_phaseoli_N831
Rhizobium_phaseoli_N931

Rhizobium_phaseoli_N841
Rhizobium_phaseoli_N161

Rhizobium_phaseoli_CCGM8
Rhizobium_phaseoli_Ch24−10

Rhizobium_phaseoli_CCGM9

Rhizobium_sp._Kim5
Rhizobium_sophoriradicis_CCBAU_03470

Rhizobium_sophoriradicis_L101
Rhizobium_sophoriradicis_JJW1

Rhizobium_sp._H4
Rhizobium_sp._M1
Rhizobium_sp._M10

Rhizobium_bangladeshense_1002

Rhizobium_sp._NXC14
Rhizobium_sp._L9

Rhizobium_sp._TAL182
Rhizobium_sp._S9

Rhizobium_sp._N1341
Rhizobium_sp._N621

Rhizobium_sp._N741
Rhizobium_sp._N113
Rhizobium_sp._N6212
Rhizobium_sp._N871
Rhizobium_esperanzae_N561

Rhizobium_sp._N731
Rhizobium_sp._N1314

Rhizobium_esperanzae_CNPSo_668

Rhizobium_etli_NXC12
Rhizobium_etli_CFN_42

Rhizobium_etli_bv._mimosae_Mim1

Rhizobium_sp._MHM7A
Rhizobium_bangladeshense_1017
Rhizobium_bangladeshense_1024

Rhizobium_aegyptiacum_950
Rhizobium_aethiopicum_HBR26

Rhizobium_sp._R635

Rhizobium_sp._R634
Rhizobium_sp._R339

Rhizobium_sp._J15

Rhizobium_alamii_YR540
Rhizobium_alamii_YR584

Rhizobium_sp._CF142
Rhizobium_sp._BK418

Rhizobium_sp._R693
Rhizobium_sp._R711
Rhizobium_sp._R72

Rhizobium_mesoamericanum_STM3625
Rhizobium_mesoamericanum_STM6155

Rhizobium_sp._OV201
Rhizobium_sp._CF048

Rhizobium_favelukesii_OR191
Rhizobium_tibeticum_CGMCC_1.7071

Rhizobium_sp._BK068
Rhizobium_sp._CF122

Rhizobium_sp._CF394

Rhizobium_grahamii_CCGM3
Rhizobium_grahamii_CCGE_502

Rhizobium_altiplani_BR_10423
Rhizobium_sp._IBUN

Rhizobium_sp._42MFCr.1

Rhizobium_etli_R22G
Rhizobium_sp._YR528

Rhizobium_sp._2MFCol3.1
Rhizobium_sp._GV031

Rhizobium_sp._Root708

Rhizobium_sp._AC44_96
AC44/96

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_OV483
Rhizobium_sp._Root1203

Rhizobium_sp._Root1220
Rhizobium_sp._BK696

Rhizobium_sullae_HCNT1
Rhizobium_sullae_WSM1592

Rhizobium_sullae_Hc14

Rhizobium_azibense_Gr42
Rhizobium_azibense_IE4868
Rhizobium_etli_8C−3

Rhizobium_azibense_23C2
Rhizobium_gallicum_IE4872
Rhizobium_mongolense_USDA_1844

Rhizobium_loessense_CGMCC_1.3401

Rhizobium_sp._BK251

Rhizobium_sp._11515TR
Rhizobium_sp._YK2

Rhizobium_sp._JAB6

Rhizobium_sp._NFR17
Rhizobium_sp._BK315

Rhizobium_sp._SEMIA_4088
Rhizobium_tropici_CIAT_899

Rhizobium_sp._WW_1
Rhizobium_tropici_PTD1

Rhizobium_hainanense_CCBAU_57015

17−2069−2c
17−2069−2b

Rhizobium_multihospitium_HAMBI_2975
Rhizobium_tropici_IGFRI_Rhizo−19

Rhizobium_sp._CCGE532
Rhizobium_sp._CCGE531

Rhizobium_freirei_PRF_81
Rhizobium_miluonense_HAMBI_2971

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_YR147

Rhizobium_sp._OK494
AF27/95
Rhizobium_tropici_YR635
Rhizobium_lusitanum_P1−7

Rhizobium_lusitanum_YR374

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_OK036
Rhizobium_sp._P44RR−XXIV

Rhizobium_sp._AC27_96
AC27/96

AS2F5
Y79/96

Rhizobium_sp._NXC24
Rhizobium_sp._SEMIA4064

Rhizobium_leucaenae_USDA_9039
Rhizobium_leucaenae_CPAO_29.8

Rhizobium_jaguaris_CCGE525
Rhizobium_sp._BK333

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_NBRC_13257
Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_LMG150

R 10.1
B4/73

K6/73
PVM 1,5

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_LMG149
Rhizobium_rhizogenes_NCIB_8196

AR13K/71
AR13K/71 (2)
Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_LMG63

D1/94
D10b/87

A 13.1

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_YR530

Agrobacterium_radiobacter_K84

U167/95
CA84/95
CA75/95

AP82/95
RO 2.2

Agrobacterium_sp._B131_95
B131/95

A 6.4
AL. 21.2

N64/94
AF44/96

CP182/95
L29/94

RO 11.4

Agrobacterium_sp._B133_95
B1/74

AQ11/95
A1/90
B133/95

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_A_1.2.5
CM79/95
CM80/95

PVM 10.5

RO 10.5
W 1.4

W 1.1
R 1.1

S32/96
Di1411

H16/79
G 10.5

K27
AS10/95

Z4/95

B49C/83

C16/80
M2/73

D108/85
D100/85

X1/95
K95/95

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_CF263
Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_CF262

CG101/95

J10B/93
J5a/93

CM65/95
P23/94

L20/94

Agrobacterium_sp._13−626
13−626

Di1462
D2/76

D1/76

T5/73
I2/75

Rhizobium_rhizogenes_ATCC_15834
Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_LMG152

Rhizobium_rhizogenes_A4

Rhizobium_sp._YR060
B147/94

Rhizobium_sp._AP16
T155/95

P1/75
Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_OV677

Rhizobium_tumorigenes_1078
Rhizobium_tubonense_CCBAU_85046

Rhizobium_sp._BK376
Rhizobium_album_NS−104

Rhizobium_sp._RU36D

Agrobacterium_vitis_V80_94
AV25/95

V80/94

Agrobacterium_vitis_S4
Agrobacterium_vitis_T1_7

Agrobacterium_vitis_RF2_1
Agrobacterium_vitis_SF93

BM37/95
T268/95

F2/5

Agrobacterium_vitis_Sz1
CG678
CG78

Agrobacterium_vitis_NW221

Agrobacterium_vitis_NCPPB_3554
CG412

Agrobacterium_vitis_AB3
Agrobacterium_vitis_AT6

Agrobacterium_vitis_AB4
P86/93

T60/94
T393/94
T267/94
Agrobacterium_vitis_Rr4
Agrobacterium_vitis_Ni1

Rhizobium_taibaishanense_14971

Agrobacterium_vitis_E2311
Rhizobium_oryziradicis_N19

Rhizobium_undicola_ORS_992___ATCC_700741

Rhizobium_sp._TH135
Rhizobium_sp._7209−2

Agrobacterium_albertimagni_AOL15

Rhizobium_sp._AAP116
Agrobacterium_sp._RAC06

Rhizobium_sp._RU33A

Rhizobium_rosettiformans_W3

Rhizobium_wuzhouense_W44
Rhizobium_sp._AG855

Rhizobium_sp._Root1240
Rhizobium_sp._Root274

Rhizobium_ipomoeae_shin9−1
Rhizobium_sp._AAP43

Rhizobium_sp._ADMK78

Rhizobium_sp._ACO−34A
Rhizobium_sp._KAs_5_22
Rhizobium_selenitireducens_ATCC_BAA−1503

Ciceribacter_lividus_DSM_25528
Ciceribacter_sp._F8825

Agrobacterium_sp._YIC_4121
Agrobacterium_deltaense_RV3
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_MAFF301724

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_1D1609
1D1609

17−713−1if
17−712c−1ii

17−712d−1ii
17−712h−1ii
17−642−2b
17−712e−1ii
17−712−1iv_(c)
17−713−1ie
17−712a−1ii
17−713−1iv
17−712−1iv_(e)
17−713−1ic
17−713−1ig
17−642−1b
17−713−1id
17−713−1iii
17−713−1ia
17−712−1iv_(a)
17−712−1iv_(b)
17−712b−1ii
17−713−lik
17−712−1iv_(f)
17−713−lii
17−712−1iv_(d)
17−712g−1ii
17−712−1iii
17−713−1ib

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_15−172
15−172

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_GC1A3

16−280−1a
16−280−1b

Agrobacterium_deltaense_CNPSo_3391
06−777−2L

14−818c

Agrobacterium_deltaense_NCPPB_1641
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP4996

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_GW4

Agrobacterium_sp._TS45
Agrobacterium_sp._JL28

Agrobacterium_sp._C13
Agrobacterium_sp._LY4
Agrobacterium_sp._TS43

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_T3F4
T90/95

Agrobacterium_sp._CNPSo_2736
Rhizobium_sp._SEMIA_4032
17−1850B−1b
17−1850−1d

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP7129
Rhizobium_sp._AU243
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_Cherry_2E−2−2

Agrobacterium_salinitolerans_YIC_5082
Rhizobium_sp._YIC5082

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_NCPPB_2657
Agrobacterium_salinitolerans_CFBP5507

Agrobacterium_salinitolerans_GBBC3283

Agrobacterium_salinitolerans_Hayward_0363
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP5506

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_LMG_140
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_NCPPB_3001

Rhizobium_sp._SEMIA_439

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP_5621
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_HAMBI_105

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CCNWGS0286

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_NCTC13543

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_B140_95
Di1519

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_B6806
AS2J4
LMG 267
B140/95

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_1D1460
1D1460

16−1607−1A
JL5266

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_Kerr_14
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_12D1
12D1

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_183
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_G9TT5_10_2

O54/95
W10/94

IL15

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_LMG_215
LMG 215

LMG 305

Agrobacterium_sp._719_389
Agrobacterium_sp._224MFTsu3.1

Agrobacterium_sp._UNC420CL41Cvi

Agrobacterium_fabrum_J−07
Rhizobium_sp._PDC82

2788
N33/94

N40/94

Agrobacterium_fabrum_C58
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_LBA4404
Agrobacterium_fabrum_Arqua

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_F4

Agrobacterium_fabrum_1D132
1D132

Di1525a

Agrobacterium_fabrum_12D13
12D13

Rhizobium_sp._NFIX02
Rhizobium_sp._NFIX01

Agrobacterium_sp._ATCC_31749

A74a

Agrobacterium_sp._NCPPB_925
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP5877

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP5499
LMG 292

Agrobacterium_genomosp._1_TT111
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_A6

ATCC 15955
A6
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_15955

J3/75
J2/75

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_5A

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_B_4.1
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_N2_73
N2/73

17−1850B−1a
17−1850−1cii

Y2/73

K224

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP_5771
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_WRT31
W9/94

JL5259

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_P4
LMG 232

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_ATCC_31700
Rhizobium_sp._Root491

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_15−1187−1−2a
17−1802−1a

17−1474aii
17−1474eii
17−1474ai
17−1474−1e
17−1474dii
06−478 st
15−1187−1−2a
17−1803−1b
17−1474bii
17−1802−1b
17−1474−1d
17−1474−1b
17−1804−1a
17−1474ei
17−1474bi
17−1474−1c
17−1474cii
17−1474ci
17−1474di
15−1187−1−2b
17−1474−1a
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_15−1187−1−2b

17−1853−1b
17−1853−1a

17−1853−1c

06−617−1

17−1344a
17−1345−1a

17−1347b
17−1346−1b
17−1345−1b
17−1347a
17−1344b

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_15−174
15−174

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_1D1108
1D1108

Agrobacterium_sp._RS6

G3/79
M56 /79

G9/79

O16/94
A51

Agrobacterium_genomosp._1_S56
K196/80
Agrobacterium_sp._H13−3
Agrobacterium_sp._10MFCol1.1

P22/94

Agrobacterium_sp._13−2099−1−2
13−2099−1−2

CG53/95
A47a
Q15/94

IL30
H25/79

FPH−AT4

G 8.3
YO0101

CG920

Rhizobium_sp._AN5

AF82/95
AF1/95

AF52/95

Rhizobium_sp._AN6A
Agrobacterium_arsenijevicii_KFB_330

Rhizobium_nepotum_39_7

Agrobacterium_genomosp._5_CFBP_6626
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP6626

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP6625

Agrobacterium_genomosp._13_CFBP_6927
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_S2

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_M109c

Agrobacterium_genomosp._3_CFBP_6623
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP6623
Agrobacterium_sp._LC34
Rhizobium_sp._Root651

Agrobacterium_sp._SUL3
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_CFBP6624

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_GBBC3284

Rhizobium_sp._UGM030330−04
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_NCPPB_2655
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_K599
Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_NCPPB2659

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_MAFF210266

JL5285
17−1008
17−1007

Rhizobium_pusense_NRCPB10
Rhizobium_pusense_LMG_25623

Rhizobium_pusense_CFBP5875

Rhizobium_sp._Y9
Rhizobium_sp._UR51a

Agrobacterium_sp._33MFTa1.1
Rhizobium_sp._GHKF11
Rhizobium_pusense_S2

Rhizobium_sp._IRBG74

Rhizobium_sp._H41
Rhizobium_sp._S41

Rhizobium_pusense_CFBP5496
Agrobacterium_sp._FDAARGOS_525
Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_S33

Agrobacterium_sp._MS2

Agrobacterium_genomosp._2_CFBP_5494
Rhizobium_pusense_S1
Rhizobium_pusense_KCJK7997
Rhizobium_sp._LMB−1

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_1187
17−1009

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_KCJK1736

Agrobacterium_bohemicum_R90
Agrobacterium_bohemicum_R89−1

Agrobacterium_rosae_NCPPB_1650
Agrobacterium_rosae_B20.3

Agrobacterium_rubi_TR3___NBRC_13261

Agrobacterium_rubi_W2_73
A19/93

Eu3−2NK
Eu3−2RS
W2/73

AS2A7
Eu2−1NK

Eu2−1RS

Di1472
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0.630.770.630.760.620.760.640.740.630.770.630.770.620.760.620.760.630.770.980.990.630.770.910.910.640.750.590.680.520.660.640.750.580.630.540.650.670.760.570.650.590.630.600.640.600.640.590.660.560.660.46

0.550.59

0.540.590.540.590.550.570.550.600.550.590.540.590.550.590.550.590.530.590.540.600.520.580.530.590.530.600.490.600.520.590.580.630.550.600.560.560.540.630.540.610.540.610.540.610.570.620.530.630.46

0.930.93

0.920.920.850.810.980.990.990.990.960.950.960.950.970.950.620.770.930.930.620.780.840.810.630.650.560.640.800.800.610.620.580.640.690.730.600.630.590.630.590.630.590.630.590.650.570.640.44

0.960.93

0.800.840.930.920.940.930.930.920.930.920.930.930.770.630.940.930.770.620.820.830.640.630.630.560.810.800.610.610.630.570.730.670.630.600.620.580.620.590.620.590.640.590.640.560.45

0.830.81

0.900.930.910.930.900.920.910.920.910.920.610.770.910.950.610.770.810.810.610.630.560.630.800.820.600.620.570.630.670.730.580.640.570.620.570.620.580.620.580.640.550.640.43

0.820.83

0.820.850.810.830.810.840.820.850.740.640.810.840.760.630.850.860.630.600.630.540.840.830.620.630.620.590.720.670.620.610.620.600.630.600.630.600.640.590.650.570.48

0.970.99

0.960.950.960.950.960.950.610.770.920.930.620.780.830.820.620.650.560.640.790.810.600.620.580.640.680.730.590.630.580.630.580.630.590.630.590.650.560.640.44

0.950.96

0.950.970.950.970.770.620.940.930.780.630.820.850.650.620.630.560.810.810.620.610.640.580.730.690.630.600.630.580.630.590.630.590.650.590.640.570.44

0.991.00

0.980.990.620.760.920.930.610.770.840.820.610.630.550.640.790.810.600.620.570.640.670.730.580.630.570.640.590.630.590.630.580.660.550.640.43

0.990.99

0.620.760.930.930.620.770.840.820.610.630.560.640.790.810.610.620.570.640.680.730.590.630.580.640.590.630.590.630.590.660.560.640.43

0.620.77

0.930.940.620.770.840.810.620.630.560.640.800.800.610.620.580.640.680.740.590.630.580.640.590.640.590.640.590.660.560.650.43

0.780.63

0.910.900.750.640.690.590.660.520.760.640.630.580.650.550.760.680.650.570.630.590.640.600.640.600.660.590.660.560.46

0.620.77

0.820.800.630.630.570.630.790.800.610.610.580.640.670.740.600.630.590.630.600.630.600.630.590.660.570.640.43

0.630.76

0.580.680.530.650.630.770.570.630.540.650.660.770.570.660.580.630.590.640.580.650.580.660.550.660.45

0.610.64

0.550.610.820.870.620.610.590.630.660.700.610.630.590.620.620.620.620.620.590.650.570.640.44

0.750.66

0.640.590.620.620.680.590.640.600.680.590.650.600.660.630.660.630.660.600.640.590.42

0.540.62

0.550.640.510.650.520.640.540.660.530.640.540.660.540.660.520.660.510.650.40

0.610.61

0.620.600.720.650.630.600.600.590.620.580.610.590.630.580.630.570.44

0.680.64

0.620.620.680.610.670.620.670.620.670.620.680.600.670.590.43

0.580.61

0.620.710.670.750.670.740.670.740.700.760.690.760.46

0.650.62

0.620.570.620.580.620.580.650.590.650.560.43

0.710.62

0.710.620.710.620.730.610.740.570.45

0.800.83

0.800.830.740.820.700.810.45

0.990.99

0.710.800.680.790.46

0.800.71

0.790.680.46

0.870.77

0.44

0.45

Identity (%)0 1002.5kb

0.970.910.710.960.960.970.95

0.950.900.800.550.900.940.910.930.920.460.860.940.910.840.880.930.930.920.920.940.910.830.850.920.920.910.920.830.890.830.590.910.910.910.920.940.920.850.850.910.910.910.940.930.630.930.880.840.610.930.900.900.920.930.830.880.820.580.910.900.920.900.920.890.810.820.910.900.920.910.930.890.820.560.900.900.910.910.940.920.850.880.900.920.920.930.780.780.780.790.770.760.780.600.600.630.600.610.610.490.480.690.330.490.560.400.720.720.710.710.510.680.670.690.670.680.680.710.680.430.660.660.630.650.360.660.480.600.660.65

0.930.890.940.910.690.82 0.91

0.880.460.930.920.930.940.670.820.920.940.910.920.930.670.830.910.930.910.920.920.730.840.890.850.950.910.910.930.640.840.930.630.930.910.910.940.730.840.890.910.920.910.910.730.820.890.850.930.920.910.910.610.830.900.910.910.900.900.730.830.900.940.920.920.920.640.840.930.490.490.410.550.490.330.440.360.48

0.90 0.93

0.900.920.930.890.550.850.990.950.950.910.910.930.900.560.850.940.950.940.900.900.920.870.920.930.930.880.890.910.530.860.920.940.960.940.900.890.920.790.900.940.970.930.920.890.920.780.900.930.960.940.910.890.920.630.890.940.950.930.900.890.910.760.900.940.950.930.890.910.910.550.860.930.950.790.790.780.790.770.770.780.590.600.630.600.600.610.490.490.700.420.550.490.330.730.730.720.720.510.690.680.700.670.690.680.710.690.420.660.660.620.670.370.670.480.590.660.65

0.920.91

0.920.910.440.900.920.870.930.570.930.910.930.470.910.680.920.920.920.910.920.880.780.770.780.790.760.760.770.590.600.620.600.610.620.490.480.690.340.720.710.720.710.520.680.670.680.670.680.670.700.680.650.660.620.660.680.490.580.650.64

0.980.990.980.950.970.990.980.99

0.930.890.590.900.940.940.920.950.930.890.850.910.920.880.940.960.960.940.890.620.910.940.930.920.940.940.880.580.910.950.930.910.950.950.870.820.920.950.930.920.940.940.880.560.900.930.920.920.960.940.890.870.910.930.900.940.790.790.790.790.770.770.790.590.600.620.600.610.620.490.490.700.330.530.570.410.720.720.710.710.510.690.680.690.670.690.680.700.690.430.660.660.620.650.370.670.480.590.650.64

0.930.930.940.910.580.89 0.93

0.940.890.910.900.840.890.930.950.950.930.920.930.920.600.890.930.950.920.940.950.910.580.870.940.940.930.940.950.910.820.870.940.940.930.930.930.900.580.880.940.930.950.910.920.890.850.880.930.950.790.790.780.790.770.770.790.590.600.620.600.620.620.490.490.700.400.570.530.330.730.720.720.710.510.700.690.700.670.700.690.710.690.430.660.660.620.660.370.670.480.590.650.65

0.930.880.930.920.570.90 0.90

0.590.960.970.960.940.810.980.960.940.960.960.960.810.940.960.900.960.960.960.950.640.930.960.950.960.940.930.790.940.960.940.910.940.910.590.900.910.490.490.410.550.510.320.430.380.48

0.94

0.930.890.930.930.590.900.900.940.920.890.940.910.570.890.890.930.930.890.940.910.780.890.900.930.930.900.920.900.540.900.900.930.980.950.960.980.930.940.960.970.780.780.770.790.770.770.780.600.610.620.610.600.610.490.490.700.410.570.510.330.730.730.720.720.510.690.680.690.680.680.680.710.690.420.670.660.620.660.370.670.480.590.660.66

0.97

0.630.940.950.970.940.780.780.780.780.760.760.780.600.600.630.600.610.620.690.720.720.710.710.510.690.680.690.680.690.680.710.680.660.670.620.670.690.590.660.64

0.940.960.940.780.920.950.950.95

0.950.980.930.640.920.950.950.960.960.980.940.750.910.980.970.960.950.910.900.600.930.940.910.940.790.780.780.790.760.770.780.590.600.620.600.610.620.490.490.690.320.510.550.410.720.730.720.710.500.680.680.690.680.680.680.710.690.430.660.660.620.660.380.680.480.590.650.64

0.970.980.980.970.700.95 0.98 0.97

0.950.960.940.940.950.960.950.940.920.920.940.900.580.890.900.940.770.770.770.790.750.760.780.590.600.620.600.610.620.490.500.690.410.550.500.320.720.720.720.710.520.680.670.690.670.680.670.710.690.430.660.670.620.660.380.670.480.580.660.64

0.940.970.960.670.940.940.960.97

0.940.910.890.820.900.940.920.940.780.770.770.790.750.760.780.590.600.620.600.610.620.490.480.700.330.500.550.420.740.730.730.720.520.680.670.690.670.680.680.720.690.450.660.670.620.660.380.680.480.590.660.64

0.940.920.930.900.550.90 0.92 0.94

0.780.780.770.790.760.760.780.600.600.630.600.610.620.490.490.700.420.550.500.330.720.720.720.720.510.690.680.700.670.690.690.710.700.430.660.660.620.660.390.680.480.580.660.64

0.79

0.790.780.790.770.770.790.600.600.620.610.600.610.490.490.700.420.570.510.330.730.730.720.710.510.680.680.690.680.680.670.710.690.430.670.660.620.660.370.680.480.590.650.64

0.85

0.810.790.820.920.780.600.610.610.600.600.600.660.680.690.680.690.500.660.660.650.650.660.660.690.650.630.630.620.640.640.590.610.62

0.86

0.790.890.850.770.590.590.620.590.600.600.680.680.690.680.690.490.650.650.650.650.660.650.690.640.630.640.610.630.650.580.610.63

0.78

0.840.800.760.600.600.620.600.580.590.670.690.680.680.670.500.660.650.660.660.670.660.670.640.630.640.600.640.630.590.610.63

0.77

0.780.850.600.600.610.600.600.610.680.710.720.710.710.520.670.660.670.660.680.670.710.670.640.650.600.650.660.590.640.64

0.81

0.760.580.590.600.580.580.580.670.680.680.680.670.490.670.650.650.650.660.660.670.640.630.630.600.620.620.580.610.63

0.78

0.600.610.600.610.600.590.670.680.690.670.680.510.650.650.650.650.650.650.670.640.630.630.610.650.630.580.610.62

0.63

0.630.630.640.620.620.680.710.710.700.710.510.670.650.670.650.670.670.710.660.650.640.600.640.640.590.630.63

0.94

0.750.950.640.650.620.620.610.610.620.490.580.590.590.600.590.580.620.590.610.600.650.600.600.670.600.60

0.74

0.950.640.650.620.630.620.620.620.490.590.600.600.590.600.590.620.600.610.610.650.600.590.670.610.60

0.74

0.640.640.600.630.620.630.620.490.600.590.600.590.600.600.620.610.620.610.630.600.600.690.600.61

0.65

0.650.620.640.610.620.620.500.590.600.600.600.600.590.620.600.620.610.650.600.590.660.610.59

0.95

0.600.610.610.600.600.510.590.590.580.580.600.590.600.590.590.570.750.590.580.620.600.600.600.610.600.600.600.500.600.590.580.580.600.600.610.590.580.570.760.610.580.620.610.60

0.95

0.360.480.360.480.710.720.710.730.540.680.680.670.670.680.680.720.680.670.660.600.630.650.610.640.650.430.400.40

0.87

0.960.870.530.710.710.720.690.710.710.880.720.690.660.620.680.700.610.670.67

0.87

0.940.540.710.720.710.690.710.700.940.720.680.650.620.680.700.590.660.65

0.86

0.520.710.710.730.700.710.700.870.720.690.660.610.670.690.610.670.68

0.53

0.700.700.700.700.710.700.970.710.690.660.610.680.700.610.660.66

0.50

0.510.500.500.510.500.520.520.510.520.520.530.530.500.510.51

0.86

0.860.690.980.980.700.840.720.710.600.660.660.590.650.66

0.86

0.720.860.860.700.890.720.720.600.660.650.570.650.66

0.70

0.860.860.700.840.710.710.600.640.650.570.640.66

0.70

0.690.700.710.730.710.600.650.650.590.640.68

0.98

0.710.840.710.710.600.660.660.580.650.660.700.840.710.710.600.650.650.580.650.661.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.71

0.680.660.620.680.700.610.650.650.710.710.600.660.660.580.650.660.320.730.610.630.650.580.660.681.001.001.001.00

0.59

0.630.620.590.640.64

0.62

0.600.610.620.630.680.580.670.660.590.650.641.00

0.60

0.61

0.77

Atu2370-Atu2379 cluster uppVQ
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uppABCDEFG

Agrobacterium_genomosp._1_S56 

Agrobacterium_arsenijevicii_KFB_330 

Agrobacterium_genomosp._2_CFBP_5494 

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_KCJK1736 

Agrobacterium_genomosp._3_CFBP_6623 

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_GBBC3284 

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_NCPPB_3001 

Agrobacterium_genomosp._5_CFBP_6626 

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_K599 

Agrobacterium_deltaense_CNPSo_3391 

Agrobacterium_fabrum_str._C58 

Agrobacterium_sp_NCPPB_925 

Agrobacterium_salinitolerans_CFBP5507 

Agrobacterium_genomosp._13_CFBP_6927 

Agrobacterium_rosae_B20.3 

Agrobacterium_rubi_W2/73 

Agrobacterium_tumefaciens_MEJ076 

Agrobacterium_larrymoorei_CFBP5473 

Agrobacterium_skierniewicense_Di1472

Agrobacterium_bohemicum_R89-1 

Agrobacterium_sp._RZME10 

Agrobacterium_vitis_AB3 

Agrobacterium_vitis_AB4 

Agrobacterium_vitis_E2311 

Agrobacterium_vitis_S4 

Agrobacterium_sp_RAC06 

Agrobacterium_albertimagni_AOL15 

Neorhizobium_galegae_bv._officinalis_HAMBI_1145 

Neorhizobium_galegae_bv._officinalis_HAMBI_1146 

Neorhizobium_huautlense_DSM_21817 

Neorhizobium_sp_SOG26 

Agrobacterium_radiobacter_K84 

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_OK036 

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_OV677 

Agrobacterium_rhizogenes_YR147 

Pararhizobium_haloflavum_XC0140 

Rhizobium_acidisoli_FH23 

Rhizobium_aegyptiacum_950 

Rhizobium_etli_bv._mimosae_str._Mim1 

Rhizobium_etli_R22G 

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_WSM2304 

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._trifolii_WSM597 

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_UPM791 

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_bv._viciae_USDA_2370 

Rhizobium_leguminosarum_CB1 

Rhizobium_lusitanum_P1-7 

Rhizobium_phaseoli_N841 

Rhizobium_sp_AC27_96 

Rhizobium_sp_AC44_96 

Rhizobium_sp_LC145 

Rhizobium_sp_Leaf306 

Rhizobium_sp_Root1220 

Rhizobium_sp_Root1240 

Rhizobium_sp_Root268 

Rhizobium_tumorigenes_1078 

Shinella_zoogloeoides_PQ7 

Sinorhizobium_fredii_USDA_257 

Sinorhizobium_meliloti_USDA1025 

Sinorhizobium_sp_M4_45 

Ensifer_sp_M14 

Ensifer_adhaerens_Casida_A 

Kaistia_adipata_DSM_17808 

exoC operon

0.950.98

0.880.930.890.910.900.930.890.940.890.940.900.940.880.930.880.930.870.940.870.940.900.940.410.390.340.390.410.390.460.500.450.450.440.440.45

0.900.94

0.910.910.910.940.910.950.910.950.890.950.900.950.890.940.890.950.880.940.910.950.420.390.340.390.410.390.460.500.450.450.450.450.46

0.92 0.90

0.950.930.950.940.960.920.940.900.940.930.940.910.950.910.950.890.940.900.410.390.340.380.410.400.450.500.460.450.440.440.46

0.92 0.90

0.920.900.930.960.930.890.920.900.910.920.930.920.930.930.920.900.410.390.330.380.410.390.460.500.470.460.450.450.46

0.960.99

0.920.950.920.950.960.960.920.930.900.950.900.950.910.940.420.400.340.400.410.390.450.500.460.450.440.440.45

0.96 0.93

0.960.920.960.950.930.920.950.910.950.900.940.910.420.400.340.390.420.390.450.500.460.450.440.440.46

0.910.94

0.920.960.950.960.940.970.960.980.920.940.410.390.340.390.410.390.450.490.450.450.440.440.45

0.94 0.90

0.940.890.950.880.940.900.970.940.410.380.330.390.400.390.450.500.450.440.440.440.440.940.920.950.900.940.900.940.900.420.400.340.390.410.390.450.500.460.450.440.440.461.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.97 0.96

0.950.930.940.900.410.380.330.380.410.380.450.500.450.450.440.440.45

0.920.96

0.890.940.410.390.340.390.410.380.460.500.450.450.440.440.45

0.94 0.90

0.410.390.330.380.410.380.450.490.450.450.440.440.45

0.41

0.390.340.390.400.390.450.500.450.440.440.440.44

0.87

0.700.840.920.690.460.380.470.460.460.460.470.710.910.860.710.470.380.470.480.470.470.461.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.69

0.680.600.400.330.380.400.410.410.40

0.84

0.690.460.380.460.470.480.480.46

0.69

0.460.370.470.470.460.460.460.450.370.440.480.470.470.491.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.42

0.750.630.660.660.630.400.380.400.400.381.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.000.620.640.640.661.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.81

0.810.76

1.00

0.800.801.00

uppXY

0.92

0.700.740.780.790.770.770.750.790.810.360.690.750.770.790.770.760.750.790.820.361.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.000.690.710.690.710.730.750.690.690.341.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.75

0.770.760.760.730.760.770.34

0.83

0.950.780.780.870.820.360.830.800.770.820.930.371.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.79

0.790.850.820.37

0.88

0.800.790.430.400.400.410.390.400.390.390.410.400.370.400.400.390.410.400.39

0.78

0.770.35

0.82

0.380.381.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.000.370.360.360.350.350.340.350.360.340.340.430.350.350.340.381.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.000.570.570.550.550.570.550.570.540.650.340.510.550.540.531.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.76

0.860.740.640.750.770.610.550.370.570.560.560.56

0.75

0.890.640.890.930.620.540.370.570.580.580.59

0.74

0.630.740.770.590.520.370.570.570.570.590.620.970.910.630.540.340.550.570.560.541.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.000.620.640.780.510.370.550.590.590.581.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.000.910.640.540.350.560.570.560.541.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.63

0.540.360.550.580.570.570.520.350.540.570.570.570.330.530.550.550.511.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

0.37

0.340.340.360.600.600.601.001.00

1.00

0.64

0.64

uppWZ

0.99

0.990.980.990.980.980.980.990.980.980.980.980.980.920.920.920.930.920.920.810.810.810.830.810.820.820.860.860.880.860.840.840.840.840.710.810.810.810.810.810.810.810.810.810.840.800.850.800.870.880.810.830.790.790.810.800.800.810.810.65

0.980.87

0.970.830.990.860.980.860.980.880.980.880.990.860.980.870.980.840.980.830.980.870.980.870.920.600.920.600.920.590.930.560.920.600.910.600.810.550.800.400.800.390.830.410.810.390.820.400.820.410.860.490.860.500.880.470.860.440.830.410.840.430.830.410.830.410.710.400.800.430.800.430.800.430.810.430.800.440.800.430.800.450.800.450.800.430.840.420.800.430.840.420.800.430.870.460.870.470.800.430.820.400.780.440.410.780.420.800.430.800.430.800.420.810.450.810.430.65

0.990.84

0.980.860.980.870.980.890.980.860.980.880.980.890.980.870.990.880.980.880.990.850.920.600.920.610.930.590.940.570.920.590.920.600.820.540.810.400.810.400.830.420.820.430.820.420.820.410.860.490.860.490.870.480.860.440.840.410.850.440.840.410.840.410.710.410.810.430.800.420.800.430.810.420.810.430.810.430.810.440.810.440.810.440.850.420.800.420.850.420.800.430.870.470.880.470.800.420.830.420.790.420.420.790.420.810.420.810.410.810.410.810.430.810.430.65

0.980.84

0.970.840.970.880.970.830.970.860.970.850.980.860.990.840.980.870.980.820.920.610.920.610.920.600.930.580.920.600.920.600.810.560.810.400.810.410.830.410.820.420.820.410.820.410.860.490.850.480.870.480.860.450.840.420.850.450.840.410.850.440.710.380.810.440.800.430.800.430.810.440.810.440.810.440.810.440.810.440.810.440.850.430.810.420.860.420.800.430.860.460.880.470.800.430.840.410.790.430.430.790.430.810.410.810.420.810.420.820.430.820.430.66

0.971.00

0.900.980.881.000.910.990.880.980.870.980.870.980.890.990.870.990.600.920.620.910.590.920.570.940.600.920.610.910.550.810.400.800.400.800.400.830.410.810.400.820.400.820.480.860.490.860.480.880.430.870.430.840.440.840.420.840.430.840.410.710.430.800.430.800.430.800.420.810.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.420.840.430.790.440.840.430.800.460.870.470.870.430.800.410.820.430.790.430.430.780.440.810.410.800.410.800.450.810.440.820.65

0.900.98

0.881.000.910.980.890.980.870.990.870.990.890.980.880.990.600.920.600.910.590.920.560.940.600.920.600.910.550.810.400.800.400.800.400.830.410.810.410.820.410.820.490.860.490.860.490.880.440.870.440.840.430.840.430.840.430.840.410.710.430.800.420.800.430.800.440.810.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.440.800.430.840.430.790.430.840.440.800.470.870.470.870.430.800.410.820.430.790.430.420.780.430.810.420.800.410.800.440.810.430.820.65

0.890.98

0.920.980.940.990.900.980.900.980.950.990.880.980.600.920.580.910.570.930.550.930.580.910.600.900.540.810.400.810.390.810.400.830.400.810.420.820.410.820.480.860.490.860.470.880.440.860.430.830.440.840.410.830.430.830.390.710.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.810.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.440.800.440.840.410.800.430.840.420.800.470.870.470.870.420.800.420.830.440.790.420.420.780.410.810.420.800.420.800.440.810.430.820.65

0.980.89

0.980.870.990.840.990.860.980.870.990.930.920.600.910.610.920.590.940.570.920.600.910.600.810.550.800.400.800.390.830.410.810.410.820.400.820.410.860.480.860.480.880.460.870.440.840.420.840.430.840.420.840.430.710.390.800.440.800.440.800.410.810.440.800.440.800.440.800.440.800.440.800.430.840.430.790.440.840.420.800.420.870.450.870.470.800.420.820.400.790.430.430.780.430.810.420.800.420.800.400.810.440.820.420.65

0.980.90

0.980.870.980.880.990.900.990.860.920.600.920.610.910.600.930.570.920.610.910.610.810.540.800.400.800.400.830.410.800.420.820.410.820.420.860.470.850.480.880.480.860.440.830.420.830.440.830.410.830.430.700.410.800.430.800.430.800.420.810.440.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.440.830.420.800.430.840.420.800.440.870.470.870.470.800.440.820.420.790.450.440.780.420.810.420.800.420.800.420.800.450.810.440.65

0.890.99

0.900.980.951.000.850.990.590.910.590.910.600.920.570.930.580.910.600.900.540.810.390.810.400.810.400.830.410.810.410.820.410.820.480.860.480.850.470.880.430.860.410.830.430.830.400.830.430.830.400.710.430.800.420.800.420.800.430.810.430.800.440.800.430.800.430.800.440.800.420.830.390.790.430.840.420.800.450.870.460.870.420.800.420.820.440.790.430.420.780.410.800.410.800.390.800.430.810.430.820.65

0.950.99

0.890.990.840.990.600.920.590.910.570.920.560.940.590.920.600.910.550.810.380.800.390.800.410.830.400.810.400.820.410.820.490.860.490.860.460.880.430.860.430.830.440.830.420.830.420.830.400.700.430.800.420.800.430.800.440.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.800.430.830.430.790.420.840.420.790.460.870.460.870.430.800.410.820.420.780.450.430.780.420.800.410.800.410.800.450.800.430.810.65

0.980.89
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